
Wachusett Kennel Club

Sunday, September 25, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXA

24017 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXA

24022 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXB

24021 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldAXB

24020 Owen, All American, Liz ScottAXB

24019 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

24014 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24012 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24011 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24006 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24004 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

20 37Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXA

20043 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXA

20042 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer RenauldAXA

20041 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20040 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryAXA

20004 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXA

20003 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXA

20002 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinAXA

20056 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPA

20053 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPA

20052 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAXPA

20065 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20051 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20050 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20049 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20048 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20047 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

20046 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20045 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

20016 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20014 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXB

20013 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20012 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20008 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20006 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20070 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20054 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPB

20030 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Donna CupkaAXPB

20027 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXPB

20026 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20025 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20023 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20021 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20020 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXA

16004 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXA

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXA

16001 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16020 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16040 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXB

16039 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16019 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16018 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16016 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16013 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16012 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16011 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16009 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16005 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16041 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16032 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAXPB

16031 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16030 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16027 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16026 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16023 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB
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12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXA

12012 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPA

12024 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12023 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXB

12011 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

AXB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12002 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12025 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXPB

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12014 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXPB

12013 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXA

8021 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPA

8029 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8028 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8027 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8026 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8025 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8016 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB

8013 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXB

8012 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8009 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8008 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXB

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8004 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8030 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8017 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 9Jump Height = # of dogs

4014 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXPB

4013 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXPB

4012 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4011 Diesel, Pug, Heather CiribassiAXPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4008 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOA

24015 Breeze, Weimaraner, Jean GambleOA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Anne Marie HopkinsOA

20031 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOA

16042 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOAP

12018 Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran BoyleOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8031 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Declan, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Sheila BennettNAA

24016 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanNAA

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Ben, Australian Shepherd, Kathie ChouinardNAA

20058 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerNAA

20057 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardNAA

20033 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavNAB

20060 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettNAP

20038 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNAP

20034 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP
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16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16043 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16037 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16036 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniNAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Eddy, Lowchen, Christine BartosNAB

12027 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsNAP

12021 Carlos, Smooth Fox Terrier, Hilary DoliberNAP

12020 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8034 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAP

8033 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAP

8032 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAP

8022 Libby, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4015 Cash, Norfolk Terrier, Carol FalkNAP

Premier Standard  

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsPAD

24014 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

24012 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiPAD

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPAD

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPAD

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettPAD

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuirePAD

20046 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20013 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomPAD

20006 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionPAD

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPAD

16018 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPAD

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterPAD

16026 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPADP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

12014 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoPADP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPAD

8012 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8009 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaPAD

8008 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyPAD

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkePAD

8004 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

Premier Jumpers  

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsPJD

24014 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24012 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiPJD

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPJD

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuirePJD

20049 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatsePJD

20046 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20013 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPJD

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomPJD

20006 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionPJD

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPJD

16018 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPJD

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterPJD

16004 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielPJD

16026 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPJDP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiPJD

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsPJD

12014 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoPJDP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs
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8012 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8009 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaPJD

8008 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyPJD

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkePJD

8004 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldAXJA

24018 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24017 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXJA

24022 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXJB

24019 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

24014 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24012 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24011 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24004 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJA

20043 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA

20041 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJA

20040 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean HendryAXJA

20004 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXJA

20054 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAJPA

20053 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPA

20052 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAJPA

20065 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20051 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20050 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20049 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20048 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20047 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJB

20046 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20045 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

20016 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20014 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXJB

20013 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20012 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20008 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20006 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20070 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20030 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Donna CupkaAJPB

20027 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAJPB

20026 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20025 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20023 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20021 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20020 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXJA

16042 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAJPA

16020 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPA

16040 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXJB

16039 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16038 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXJB

16019 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16018 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16016 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16013 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16012 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16011 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16009 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16008 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16005 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16004 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16001 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16041 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16032 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAJPB

16031 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16030 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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16027 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16026 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16023 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12023 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXJB

12022 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12011 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

AXJB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12002 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12025 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12014 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAJPB

12013 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12012 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8028 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8027 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8026 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8025 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

8024 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXJB

8016 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

8013 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXJB

8012 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8009 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8008 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXJB

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8004 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8030 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8017 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 9Jump Height = # of dogs

4014 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAJPB

4013 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAJPB

4012 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4011 Diesel, Pug, Heather CiribassiAJPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4008 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOAJ

24020 Owen, All American, Liz ScottOAJ

24015 Breeze, Weimaraner, Jean GambleOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Anne Marie HopkinsOAJ

20042 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer RenauldOAJ

20003 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonOAJ

20002 Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori  Vought-NicklinOAJ

20056 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOAJ

16036 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOJP

12018 Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran BoyleOJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8031 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestOJP

8022 Libby, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniOJP

8021 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanNAJA

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Ben, Australian Shepherd, Kathie ChouinardNAJA

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20033 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavNAJB

0 Tate, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonNAJB

20060 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettNAJP

20038 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNAJP

20034 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

20031 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16043 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16037 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Eddy, Lowchen, Christine BartosNAJB

12027 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsNAJP

12020 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8034 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAJP

8033 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAJP

8032 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


